## U600057949

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)				
(Do	cument Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
ī						
	Office Use On					



300324529293

02/15/13--01022--020 \*\*130

SECRETARY LE LITATI

LLC

Rev. of Diss.

02-25-19

DC

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJ	Western Service Leaving 11 C		
.,01,0		ited Liability Co	mpany
	aclosed Statement of Revocation of Dissolution ated for filing.	for Florida Limi	ted Liability Company and fee(s) are
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matt	er to:	
Kathle	en Kuan		
	Contact Person		_
McGra	aw Insurance Services LP		
	Firm/Company		<del>-</del>
2200 C	Geng Road, Ste 200		
	Address		_
Palo A	lto. CA 94303		
_	City, State and Zip Code		_
kkuan(	@pacificspecialty.com		
E-	mail address: (to be used for future annual repo	ort notification)	_
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, please	call:	
Kathle	en Kuan	at (	556-8250
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
	STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STATEMENT OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0708, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited liability company revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the articles of dissolution.

1.	Western Service Leasing LLC The name of the company is:
2.	L16000057949  The document number of the company is
3.	November 5, 2018  The effective date the Dissolution was filed is
4,	January 15, 2019 The revocation of dissolution was authorized on
5.	A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.
	Signature of person authorized to submit the revocation of dissolution

Filing Fee: \$100.00

Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)

19 FEB 15 AM II: 2

CR2E132 (10/15)

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

<ol> <li>The name of a limited !</li> </ol>	liability company is		
Western Service Leasing	LLC		
2. The Articles of Organiz	zation were filed on March	24, 2016	and assigned
document number L160	000057949		
listed as the document's e	I in this block does not meet effective date on the Departm	more than 90 days later than dat the applicable statutory filing ent of State's records.	e document is received for filing) g requirements, this date will not b
,	out (out) out out out out	k cover letter).	dissolution pursuant to section
The property (corporate pla	ane) of Western Service Leas	sing LLC was sold in April 2	018.
5. If there are no members, activities and affairs:	enter the name and addres Kara Holzwarth, Gener	ss of the person appointed	to wind up the company's
	McGraw Insurance Ser	vices LP	2019
	2200 Geng Road, Ste 20	00	0.7
	Palo Alto, CA 94303		= -
6. Signature of an authorized listed above to wind up the c	d person or if there are no ompany's activities and at	members, the signature of	the person appointed and
MUNC	<del></del>	Kara Holzwarth	
Signature	<del></del> _	Printed	Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00